2024 DIVISON 1 WOMEN'’S FIXTURE

Round 1 Venue Time Round 7 Venue Time Round 13 Venue Time

Saturday, May 25

Saturday, Jul 20
Brunswick Football Club vs Old Brighton

0Id Camberwell vs Marcellin 0C Lindsay Hassett Oval 11:40 am

0Id Melburnians vs Old Xaverians Elsternwick Park 11:40 pm

Saturday, Apr 13
Marcellin OC vs Parkdale Vultures Marcellin College - Bulleen "

AG Gillon Oval 9:20 am

Brunswick Football Club vs Marcellin 0C AG Gillon Oval 1
0ld Brighton vs Old Xaverians Beach Oval Brighton 0ld Camberwell vs Old Brighton Gordon Barnard Reserve 2:00 pm

0ld Haileybury vs Old Camberwell

0ld Melburnians vs Brunswick

Round 2

Saturday, Apr 20

Elsternwick Park

Venue

Marcellin College - Bulleen

Round 3

Saturday, Apr 27

0ld Camberwell vs Brunswick

0ld Haileybury vs Marcellin 0C
0ld Melburnians vs Old Xaverians

Parkdale Vultures vs Old Brighton
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Saturday, May 4

Brunswick vs Old Haileybury

0ld Brighton vs Marcellin 0C
0ld Camberwell vs Old Xaverians

Parkdale Vultures vs Old Melburnians
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Saturday, May 11

0ld Brighton vs Old Haileybury

0ld Melburnians vs Old Camberwell
0ld Xaverians vs Marcellin 0C

Parkdale Vultures vs Brunswick
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Saturday, May 18
0ld Brighton vs Old Melburnians

0ld Haileybury vs Parkdale Vultures

0ld Xaverians vs Brunswick
(Sun, May 19)

Venue

Gordon Barnard Reserve
Princes Park, Caulfield North - Oval 2
Elsternwick Park

Gerry Green Reserve

Venue

Venue

Venue

Beach Oval Brighton
Princes Park, Caulfield North - Oval 2

Marcellin College - Bulleen

Time

9:20am
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
11:40 am

Time

2:00 pm
11:40 am
9:20am
11:40 am

Time

10:10am
9:20am
2:00 pm

45 pm

Time

11:40 am
9:20 am
4:45pm
4:45 pm

Time

4:45pm

11:40 am

11:40 am
TB

Parkdale Vultures vs Old Xaverians

Round 8
Saturday, Jun 1

0ld Camberwell vs Old Haileybury
0ld Xaverians vs Old Melburnians

Parkdale Vultures vs Marcellin 0C

Round 9

Saturday, Jun 15

Brunswick vs Old Melburnians
Marcellin OC vs Old Brighton
0ld Haileybury vs Old Xaverians

Parkdale Vultures vs Old Camberwell

Round 10

Saturday, Jun 22

0ld Brighton vs Parkdale Vultures
0ld Xaverians vs Old Camberwell
0ld Haileybury vs Brunswick

0ld Melburnians vs Marcellin 0C

Round 11

Saturday, Jun 29

Brunswick vs Old Camberwell
Marcellin OC vs Old Haileybury

0ld Melburnians vs Parkdale Vultures

0ld Xaverians vs Old Brighton

Round 12

Saturday, Jul 13

Marcellin OC vs Brunswick

0ld Brighton vs Old Camberwell
0ld Haileybury vs Old Melburnians

0ld Xaverians vs Parkdale Vultures

Gerry Green Reserve

0ld Melburnians vs Old Haileybury Elsternwick Park 9
Venue

Venue

AG Gillon Oval
Marcellin College - Bulleen

Princes Park, Caulfield North - Oval 2

Gerry Green Reserv
Venue

Beach Oval Brighton
Greythorn Park

n Id North - Oval 2

ces P el
Elsternwick Park
Venue

Venue

Marcellin College - Bulleen
Beach Oval Brighton

Princes P: Ifield North - Oval 2

Greythorn Park

4:45pm

Time

11:40am
2:00 pm
11:40 am
11:40 am

Time

10:10am
2:00 pm
11:40 am
4:45pm

Time

11:40 am
11:40 am
11:40 am
2:00 pm

Time

10:10am
2:00 pm
9:20am
11:40 am

Time

2:00 pm
11:40 am
11:40 am
11:40am

Parkdale Vultures vs Old Haileybury

Round 14

Saturday, Jul 27

Brunswick vs Parkdale Vultures

0ld Brighton vs Marcellin 0C

0ld Camberwell vs Old Melburnians

0ld Xaverians vs Old Haileybury

Round 15

Saturday, Aug 3

Brunswick vs Old Xaverians
Marcellin OC vs Parkdale Vultures
0ld Haileybury vs Old Camberwell
0ld Melburnians vs Old Brighton

Round 16

Saturday, Aug 10

Marcellin OC vs Old Xaverians
0ld Camberwell vs Brunswick
0ld Haileybury vs Old Brighton

Parkdale Vultures vs Old Melburnians

Please Note: All fixtures are subject to change. View up-to-date fixtures and match times on the VAFA website - vafa.com.au

Gerry Green Reserve
Venue

Venue

Venue

11:40 pm

Time

10:10am
11:40 am
9:20am
11:40 am

Time

12:00 pm
TBC
11:40 am
11:40 am

Time

9:20am
2:00 pm
11:40 am
11:40 am




